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LOK SABHA 
UNSTARRED QUESTION NO. 3134    

ANSWERED ON 15.03.2021 
 

MISSING ARTICLES FROM PROTECTED MONUMENTS IN GUJARAT 

†3134. SHRIMATI POONAMBEN MAADAM: 

Will the Minister of CULTURE be pleased to state: 
 

(a) whether any case of missing of historical and other items from monuments    
                  and statues  has been reported during the last three years; 
 

(b) if so, the details thereof; and 

 
(c) the details of the outcome of the investigation conducted in this regard? 

 
 

ANSWER 
 

THE MINISTER OF STATE (INDEPENDENT CHARGE) FOR CULTURE & TOURISM  
 

(SHRI PRAHLAD SINGH PATEL) 
 

(a) No, Sir. There is no case of theft in the last three years in any of the Centrally      
                     Protected                Monuments in Gujarat. 
 

(b) Question does not arise. 
 

(c) Question does not arise. 
 

 
 
 

***** 


